Property History

Application No: 21/00788/TPO

Address: The Paddock , Boyn Hill Avenue, Maidenhead, SL6 4HA

Proposal: (T1) Thuja - raise crown to provide a 4m ground clearance, leaving a final height

12m and spread of 5.5m.

Planning History					
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed	
00/35157/TPO	Consent to prune Cedar and Cypress adjacent Westmorland Road boundary	PER	03.03.2000	15.06.2000	
00/36292/FULL	Demolition of single storey extension alterations to elevations including front velux window rebuild part of garage new vehicular entrance drive onto Boyn Hill Avenue	PER	06.11.2000	12.01.2001	
01/37201/FULL	New 2000mm high gates to new drive off Boyn Hill Avenue.	PERM	11.06.2001	27.07.2001	
01/37202/RLAX	Variation of condition 3 on permission 00/36292 to allow new drive to be constructed near to the completion of the works	PERM	11.06.2001	27.07.2001	
02/39382/TPO	Consent to reduce to source the lowest limb of a Cypress and to prune a Cedar tree.	PERM	14.10.2002	12.11.2002	
98/33093/FULL	Change of use from residential to residential and bed and breakfast facilities.	PER	27.08.1998	02.11.1999	
16/00290/TPO	(T1) - Cedar -Tip reduce low branches to provide a 2m clearance to the house. (T2) - Thuja - Crown lift to a height of no more than 3m over ground level.	PERM	25.01.2016	22.02.2016	
21/00788/TPO	(TI) Thuja - raise crown to provide a 4m ground clearance, leaving a final height I2m and spread of 5.5m.	REC	15.03.2021		

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed